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Lakes Division

DCH

Mad Bombers
Takeitall
Power Hungry

North Star Division

Windbreakers
Bru-Bums
Blitz

Three Legs

Gopher Division

Goalies Deer Pigs

Randolph Maulers

Touchdown Tokers
Crocs

Total Points

DCH

Blitz

Mad Bombers
Bru-Bums
Randolph Maulers
Touchdown Tokers
Takeitall
Windbreakers
Crocs

Goalies Deer Pigs
Power Hungry
Three Legs
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1392
1146
1110
1090
1069
1060
1058
1004
1001
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980

864
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PCT
0.786
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.429

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1206
952
878
837

PF
848
897
869
743

PF
829
906
844
851
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PA
904
988
939
909

PA
870
814
827
912

PA
808
837
812

1040

PTS
1392
1110
1058

980

PTS
1004
1090
1146

864

PTS
997
1069
1060
1001
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